Educational Entity
Lancaster 01
Florence-Darlington Tech College
Marion 10

Williamsburg 01

Berkeley 01

Dillon 04

Dillon 03

Francis Marion

Bamberg 01

Florence 03

Lexington 01

Allendale 01

Bamberg 02
Orangeburg-Calhoun Tech College
Hampton 02

Denmark Tech

Williamsburg Tech College
Spartanburg Community College
Fairfield 01

Hampton 01

Piedmont Tech College
Barnwell 19

Midlands Technical College
Lee 01

Clarendon 01

Coastal Carolina

Central Carolina Tech College
Florence 01

Claflin University

Morris College
University of SC Upstate
Clarendon 02

Status
Public
Higher Education
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Higher Education
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Higher Education
Public
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Public
Public
Higher Education
Public
Higher Education
Public
Public
Higher Education
Higher Education
Public
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Public

Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority

Total hotspots received
5292
3000
2500
1800
1789
1589
1065
1056
700
677
650
647
625
574
500
500
500
500
483
476
400
390
325
300
265
227
225
212
185
175
175
150



Florence 02

Voorhees College
Winthrop

Chester 01
Clarendon 03
College of Charleston
Barnwell 45
Northeastern Tech College
Newberry College

Pee Dee Academy
Aiken Technical College
Barnwell 29

USC Beaufort
Florence 05

Benedict College

Coker University
Barnwell 45 2nd Wave
Presbyterian College
Marion County Christian Academy
Florence 04

Columbia College
Wofford College
Jasper 01

USC Sumter

USC Union

USC Lancaster

USC Salkehatchie
Dorchester 2
Charleston
Chesterfield

Richland 1

Orangeburg

Newberry

Public
Higher Education
Higher Education

Public

Public
Higher Education

Public
Higher Education
Higher Education

Private Schools
Higher Education

Public
Higher Education

Public
Higher Education
Higher Education

Public
Higher Education

Private Schools

Public
Higher Education
Higher Education

Public
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education
Higher Education

Public

Public

Public

Public

Public

Public

Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority

150
146
100



Beaufort

Aiken

Coastal Carolina
Greenville
Dorchester 4
Anderson 5
Horry
Anderson 1
Abbeville
Spartanburg 7
Francis Marion
Marlboro
Calhoun County
Laurens 55
Anderson 3
Oconee
Lexington 2
Anderson 4
Greenwood 52
Lexington 5

Central Carolina Tech

Kershaw
Edgefield
Pickins
Georgetown
Fort Mill
Cherokee 1
Rock Hill
Lexington 4
York 2
Spartanburg 2
Laurens 56
Sumter

Public
Public
Higher Ed
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Higher Ed
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Higher Ed
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority

2400
2045
1825
1800
1569
1500
1500
1300
1000
942
890
863
850
850
754
704
700
680
650
600
600
574
500
464
450
432
413
400
370
310
301
300
300



Spartanburg 6

Richland 2

Greenwood 50

Lexington 3

Union

Spartanburg 3

Spartanburg 1

Saluda

Spartanburg 5

Spartanburg 4

St. Anne Catholic School

SC School for the Deaf & Blind
SC Department of Juvenile Justice
SC GSSM

Union Wave 2

St. Joseph Catholic School
Charleston Southern
Spartanburg 6 Wave 2
Greenwood 51

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Private
Special Needs Schools
Public
Public
Public
Private
Higher Ed
Public
Public

Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority
Non-priority

291
265
263
250
205
183
142
110



