Educational Entity	Status	Priority	Total hotspots received
Lancaster 01	Public	Priority	5292
Florence-Darlington Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	3000
Marion 10	Public	Priority	2500
Williamsburg 01	Public	Priority	1800
Berkeley 01	Public	Priority	1789
Dillon 04	Public	Priority	1589
Dillon 03	Public	Priority	1065
Francis Marion	Higher Education	Priority	1056
Bamberg 01	Public	Priority	700
Florence 03	Public	Priority	677
Lexington 01	Public	Priority	650
Allendale 01	Public	Priority	647
Bamberg 02	Public	Priority	625
Orangeburg-Calhoun Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	574
Hampton 02	Public	Priority	500
Denmark Tech	Higher Education	Priority	500
Williamsburg Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	500
Spartanburg Community College	Higher Education	Priority	500
Fairfield 01	Public	Priority	483
Hampton 01	Public	Priority	476
Piedmont Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	400
Barnwell 19	Public	Priority	390
Midlands Technical College	Higher Education	Priority	325
Lee 01	Public	Priority	300
Clarendon 01	Public	Priority	265
Coastal Carolina	Higher Education	Priority	227
Central Carolina Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	225
Florence 01	Public	Priority	212
Claflin University	Higher Education	Priority	185
Morris College	Higher Education	Priority	175
University of SC Upstate	Higher Education	Priority	175
Clarendon 02	Public	Priority	150

Florence 02	Public	Priority	150
Voorhees College	Higher Education	Priority	146
Winthrop	Higher Education	Priority	100
Chester 01	Public	Priority	96
Clarendon 03	Public	Priority	95
College of Charleston	Higher Education	Priority	90
Barnwell 45	Public	Priority	80
Northeastern Tech College	Higher Education	Priority	75
Newberry College	Higher Education	Priority	60
Pee Dee Academy	Private Schools	Priority	50
Aiken Technical College	Higher Education	Priority	50
Barnwell 29	Public	Priority	48
USC Beaufort	Higher Education	Priority	45
Florence 05	Public	Priority	40
Benedict College	Higher Education	Priority	30
Coker University	Higher Education	Priority	30
Barnwell 45 2nd Wave	Public	Priority	20
Presbyterian College	Higher Education	Priority	16
Marion County Christian Academy	Private Schools	Priority	14
Florence 04	Public	Priority	11
Columbia College	Higher Education	Priority	10
Wofford College	Higher Education	Priority	4
Jasper 01	Public	Priority	0
USC Sumter	Higher Education	Priority	0
USC Union	Higher Education	Priority	0
USC Lancaster	Higher Education	Priority	0
USC Salkehatchie	Higher Education	Priority	0
Dorchester 2	Public	Non-priority	7627
Charleston	Public	Non-priority	4200
Chesterfield	Public	Non-priority	3959
Richland 1	Public	Non-priority	3274
Orangeburg	Public	Non-priority	3200
Newberry	Public	Non-priority	2600

Beaufort	Public	Non-priority	2400
Aiken	Public	Non-priority	2045
Coastal Carolina	Higher Ed	Non-priority	1825
Greenville	Public	Non-priority	1800
Dorchester 4	Public	Non-priority	1569
Anderson 5	Public	Non-priority	1500
Horry	Public	Non-priority	1500
Anderson 1	Public	Non-priority	1300
Abbeville	Public	Non-priority	1000
Spartanburg 7	Public	Non-priority	942
Francis Marion	Higher Ed	Non-priority	890
Marlboro	Public	Non-priority	863
Calhoun County	Public	Non-priority	850
Laurens 55	Public	Non-priority	850
Anderson 3	Public	Non-priority	754
Oconee	Public	Non-priority	704
Lexington 2	Public	Non-priority	700
Anderson 4	Public	Non-priority	680
Greenwood 52	Public	Non-priority	650
Lexington 5	Public	Non-priority	600
Central Carolina Tech	Higher Ed	Non-priority	600
Kershaw	Public	Non-priority	574
Edgefield	Public	Non-priority	500
Pickins	Public	Non-priority	464
Georgetown	Public	Non-priority	450
Fort Mill	Public	Non-priority	432
Cherokee 1	Public	Non-priority	413
Rock Hill	Public	Non-priority	400
Lexington 4	Public	Non-priority	370
York 2	Public	Non-priority	310
Spartanburg 2	Public	Non-priority	301
Laurens 56	Public	Non-priority	300
Sumter	Public	Non-priority	300

Spartanburg 6	Public	Non-priority	291
Richland 2	Public	Non-priority	265
Greenwood 50	Public	Non-priority	263
Lexington 3	Public	Non-priority	250
Union	Public	Non-priority	205
Spartanburg 3	Public	Non-priority	183
Spartanburg 1	Public	Non-priority	142
Saluda	Public	Non-priority	110
Spartanburg 5	Public	Non-priority	99
Spartanburg 4	Public	Non-priority	91
St. Anne Catholic School	Private	Non-priority	30
SC School for the Deaf & Blind	Special Needs Schools	Non-priority	29
SC Department of Juvenile Justice	Public	Non-priority	14
SC GSSM	Public	Non-priority	11
Union Wave 2	Public	Non-priority	8
St. Joseph Catholic School	Private	Non-priority	8
Charleston Southern	Higher Ed	Non-priority	5
Spartanburg 6 Wave 2	Public	Non-priority	1
Greenwood 51	Public	Non-priority	0